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Women / 2 / L2 s1 g1
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chantal Rodriguez248
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.000 9.7759.575 37.850
1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Elettra Montgomery237
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 9.300 9.5009.425 37.225
5 3 2 2T 2 

2 

Mykenna Branscombe203
Lakewood Ranch

9.125 9.400 9.3759.200 37.100
3 2 3 4 3 

3 

Grace Bruessow205
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.700 9.5008.175 36.825
2 1 6 2T 4 

4 

Harper Hall371
Top Contenders

8.750 9.225 9.2508.200 35.425
6 4 5 5 5 

5 

Ellie Frankel399
Sun Country - FL

9.050 8.750 8.6507.800 34.250
4 7 9 8 6 

6 

Sawyer Slater409
Sun Country - FL

8.600 8.775 8.6257.900 33.900
8 6 7 9 7 

7 

Ava Rossetti142
North Port 

8.500 7.875 8.9008.500 33.775
9 12 4 6 8 

8 

Chloe Pierson137
North Port 

8.700 8.425 8.6757.625 33.425
7 8 10 7 9 

9 

Rosie Whitesides147
North Port 

8.450 8.150 8.2007.325 32.125
10 10 11 11 10 

10 

Brooklyn Clemons268
Stars Gymnastics

7.100 8.275 8.6007.875 31.850
12 9 8 10 11 

11 

Adalyn Gregory175
Bay Area Gymnastics

8.250 7.900 7.5006.725 30.375
11 11 12 12 12 

12 

ProScore v5.8.1 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2021 Charity Challenge Invite
Meet Results
Oct 1-3, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 10/2/2021 10:33:39 AM

Women / 2 / L2 s1 g2
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addisyn Eicher217
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.375 9.7509.650 37.875
4T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Elizabeth Ryder250
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.500 9.5759.475 37.650
4T 1 2 2 2 

2 

Emma Pistanek243
Lakewood Ranch

9.525 9.000 9.4759.350 37.350
1 5T 3 3 3 

3 

Layla Daniels214
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.325 9.3509.175 37.250
2 3 5 5T 4 

4 

Kira Fanelli367
Top Contenders

9.250 8.900 9.4509.250 36.850
3 7 4 4 5 

5 

Laura Bergese296
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.000 9.000 9.3509.075 36.425
7 5T 7 5T 6 

6 

Cheyenne Holstine349
New Wave

8.800 9.125 9.1509.100 36.175
8 4 6 7 7 

7 

Reese Angiulli342
New Wave

9.100 8.675 8.8258.500 35.100
4T 9 9 8T 8 

8 

Aliana Ruiz355
New Wave

8.500 8.775 8.8258.425 34.525
11 8 10 8T 9 

9 

Adelynn Owens287
Stars Gymnastics

8.750 8.100 8.4758.550 33.875
9 10 8 10 10 

10 

Olivia Wilmer150
North Port 

8.650 8.075 8.3758.100 33.200
10 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 s2 g1
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skye Pawlik240
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 9.500 9.8009.625 37.975
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Brynn Brawner204
Lakewood Ranch

8.400 9.200 9.2009.350 36.150
8T 4 2 3 2 

2 

Anabelle Davis366
Top Contenders

8.400 9.325 9.2509.150 36.125
8T 3 3 2 3 

3 

Brielle Navarro284
Stars Gymnastics

8.700 9.050 9.1509.075 35.975
5 5 4 4 4 

4 

Cora Brun315
United Flip Force

8.750 9.400 9.0008.675 35.825
4 2 5 5T 5 

5 

Emily Drake431
Sun Country - FL

8.900 8.725 8.9008.400 34.925
3 8T 6 7 6 

6 

Guilianna Roussos290
Stars Gymnastics

8.500 9.025 9.0008.250 34.775
6 6 7 5T 7 

7 

Brooklyn Morales176
Bay Area Gymnastics

9.050 8.725 8.8507.875 34.500
1T 8T 9 8 8 

8 

Mia Monks282
Stars Gymnastics

8.450 8.925 8.4757.725 33.575
7 7 10 11 9 

9 

Hailey Brown430
Bay Area Gymnastics

8.350 8.600 8.7007.200 32.850
10 10 11 9 10 

10 

Molly Johnson132
North Port 

6.750 8.150 8.6008.100 31.600
11 11 8 10 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 s2 g2
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valentina Imperiale226
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.525 9.5259.250 37.900
1 1 3 1T 1 

1 

Coco Guy220
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.150 9.5259.675 37.450
3 6 1 1T 2 

2 

Audrey Connors269
Stars Gymnastics

9.150 9.475 9.4259.175 37.225
2 2 4 4 3 

3 

Braelyn Childs318
United Flip Force

9.050 9.250 9.2758.575 36.150
4 4 8 5 4 

4 

Faith Crews319
United Flip Force

8.450 9.200 8.9508.875 35.475
9 5 7 8 5 

5 

Jazlynn Vega433
Top Contenders

8.650 9.275 8.8508.500 35.275
5 3 9 9 6 

6 

Anna Clark365
Top Contenders

8.550 8.575 9.1258.925 35.175
7T 7 6 7 7 

7 

Lucy Conrad212
Lakewood Ranch

8.050 8.075 9.4509.300 34.875
11 11 2 3 8 

8 

Aylah Sagun426
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.250 8.150 9.2509.125 34.775
10 8 5 6 9 

9 

Brielle Poteat139
North Port 

8.600 8.125 8.2257.600 32.550
6 9 10 11 10T

10T

Kinga Glowacki387
Bay Area Gymnastics

8.550 8.100 8.4007.500 32.550
7T 10 11 10 10T

10T
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Women / 2 / L2 s2 g3
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mila Sandoval251
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.900 9.7759.600 38.825
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Aly Ribot247
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.575 9.7009.550 38.275
2T 2T 3 3 2 

2 

Elliana Dix216
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.500 9.7509.600 38.150
4 4 1T 2 3 

3 

Emmersyn Ogden239
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.575 9.6759.425 38.125
2T 2T 4 4 4 

4 

Kristen Pollard353
New Wave

9.100 9.075 8.9008.950 36.025
5 6 6 8 5 

5 

Liv LeFrock424
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.950 9.000 9.1758.850 35.975
7 7T 7T 6 6 

6 

Anabella Real421
United Flip Force

8.450 9.150 9.0009.300 35.900
10 5 5 7 7 

7 

Alana Lester352
New Wave

8.600 9.000 9.2258.750 35.575
9 7T 9 5 8 

8 

Ava Mathisen136
North Port 

8.750 8.825 8.5508.850 34.975
8 9 7T 9 9 

9 

Katalaya Evans345
New Wave

9.050 8.600 8.0007.775 33.425
6 10 11 11 10 

10 

Gabriela Abisambra389
Sun Country - FL

0.000 8.450 8.2758.000 24.725
11 11 10 10 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 s2 g4
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tinley Shelton253
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.400 9.6259.525 37.700
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Jaliyah Henry276
Stars Gymnastics

9.200 9.575 9.3009.050 37.125
1 1 3 5 2 

2 

Lucia Odio286
Stars Gymnastics

8.950 9.150 9.3758.900 36.375
4 4 5 2 3 

3 

Leah Atwood312
United Flip Force

8.750 9.175 9.3508.750 36.025
6 3 7 3T 4 

4 

Olivia Byler362
Top Contenders

8.900 8.725 9.3508.950 35.925
5 7 4 3T 5 

5 

Paisley Lux304
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.100 9.075 9.0758.500 35.750
3 5 9 6 6 

6 

Camila Hipolito327
United Flip Force

8.400 8.600 9.0509.200 35.250
10T 8 2 7 7 

7 

Mia Giordano370
Top Contenders

8.400 8.400 8.7008.725 34.225
10T 10 8 9 8 

8 

Kaia Roy354
New Wave

8.150 8.875 8.7758.400 34.200
12 6 10 8 9 

9 

Mia McGaughey280
Stars Gymnastics

8.450 8.050 8.6008.800 33.900
8T 12 6 10 10 

10 

LeLu Fish128
North Port 

8.600 8.300 8.4508.100 33.450
7 11 11 11T 11 

11 

Valeria Rivera289
Stars Gymnastics

8.450 8.450 8.4507.675 33.025
8T 9 12 11T 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 s2 g5
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordyn Raines245
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.325 9.7759.125 37.725
1 2 6 1 1 

1 

Matti Balderama202
Lakewood Ranch

8.800 9.150 9.7009.550 37.200
9 3 2 2 2 

2 

Bailey Sullivan256
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 9.375 9.0009.600 37.025
2 1 1 8T 3 

3 

Cline Vaughan293
Stars Gymnastics

8.650 9.100 9.3509.200 36.300
11 4 4 3 4 

4 

Molly Thompson308
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.000 8.950 9.2259.000 36.175
3T 6 7 4 5 

5 

Mackayla Blood343
New Wave

9.000 8.975 8.8259.250 36.050
3T 5 3 11 6 

6 

DaThi Tran411
Sun Country - FL

8.950 8.500 9.1509.175 35.775
5T 8T 5 5 7 

7 

Lily Vinson309
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.950 8.775 9.1258.675 35.525
5T 7 10 6 8 

8 

Caroline Navarro332
United Flip Force

8.950 8.250 9.0508.775 35.025
5T 10 9 7 9 

9 

Cecilia Dingle271
Stars Gymnastics

8.700 8.050 9.0008.850 34.600
10 11 8 8T 10 

10 

Zoey German129
North Port 

8.550 8.500 8.9007.775 33.725
12 8T 12 10 11 

11 

Aiyana Duerksen-Raymond396
Sun Country - FL

8.950 7.550 8.8008.250 33.550
5T 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 s2 g6
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaya German219
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.450 9.6759.475 38.200
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Haeleigh Hazelbaker223
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.325 9.8009.650 38.025
2 4 1 1 2 

2 

Maddie Butz208
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.400 9.5759.375 37.550
3T 3 3 3T 3 

3 

Sadie Sherman254
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.300 9.5759.225 37.300
3T 5 4 3T 4 

4 

Grace McKenzie373
Top Contenders

9.100 9.425 9.2509.025 36.800
5 2 6 5 5 

5 

Lahna Alley341
New Wave

8.750 8.825 8.9009.200 35.675
7 8 5 6 6 

6 

Allie Regallis335
United Flip Force

8.450 9.200 8.7508.825 35.225
8 6 8 7T 7 

7 

Brooke Gano323
United Flip Force

8.250 9.025 8.6009.000 34.875
9 7 7 9 8 

8 

River Brabham393
Sun Country - FL

8.800 8.400 8.7508.325 34.275
6 9 10 7T 9 

9 

Taylor Johnson302
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.200 7.400 8.5758.450 32.625
10 10 9 10 10 

10 

Maddie Giunta400
Sun Country - FL

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 01,02

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 116.275 28.750 29.175 28.975 29.375
11 1 1

2 Stars Gymnastics L 111.100 27.300 28.200 27.450 28.150
22 2 4

3 Top Contenders L 110.750 27.250 28.025 27.425 28.050
33T 3 5

4 United Flip Force L 109.775 26.750 27.850 27.500 27.675
57 4 3

5 New Wave L 109.275 27.250 27.200 27.550 27.275
63T 5 2

6 Sarasota Gym Academy L 109.200 27.100 27.075 27.200 27.825
45 6 6

7 Sun Country - FL L 105.950 26.950 26.250 25.900 26.850
76 7 7

8 North Port L 103.775 26.100 25.750 25.450 26.475
88 8 8
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 01,02

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bay Area Gymnastics S 99.900 25.950 25.425 22.575 25.950
11 1 1

ProScore v5.8.1 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics


